District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico
Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

Received 6/23/2012 NMOCD Artosia Form C-141 es Revised October 10, 2003

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Submit 2 Copies to appropriate District Office in accordance with Rule 116 on back side of form

Release Notification and Corrective Action

			ADV I (OUIIL			Trecuve A	CHOH	Tritic	1 Danori	IΧΙ	Final Report	
							VINS	шпа	ii Kebort		rmai Kebort	
									·			
Surface Owner BLM Mineral Owner						BLM Lease No.						
Unit Letter Section Township Range Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West Line County												
Section	Township	Range	Feet from the	North/S	South Line	Feet from the	East/W	est Line	County			
18	22S	28E	925	SOUT	H	835	WES	Eddy				
LatitudeLongitude												
NATURE OF RELEASE												
Source of Release Hole (corrosion) in oil tank												
Was Immediate Notice Given?						If YES, To Whom?						
Yes □ No □ Not Required						tcher						
By Whom? Bradley Blevins												
Was a Watercourse Reached?						lume Impacting ti	he Water	course.			ļ	
rse was Im				_					· · ·			
	,											
											,	
							·					
				سا الم ما	ea eha aa-4a	: XI		leo	ad to a		etha ameda	
TITK CITE TO	COLLOSION	cicascu 20		ic on m	to the conta	ument area. V	acuum	IUCKS WE	ie useu io i	CCOVE	une crude	
											ļ	
Affected	and Cleanup	Action Tal	ten.*									
	proved by M	. Bratche	r of the NMOCI	O on Jul	y 29, 2011.	The site was ex	xcavate	d and bac	kfilled in A	Lugust	2011 per	
	info-mating of	inan ahara	b a	lata ta th	- hast - 6	l		d shot	ment to ND (<u> </u>	les and	
or the envi	ronment. The	acceptano	ce of a C-141 repo	rt by the	NMOCD m	arked as "Final Ro	eport" de	es not reli	ieve the oper	rator of	liability	
			 	<u> </u>				_				
	ـــ در		,			OIL CONS	SERV.	<u>ATION</u>	DIVISIO	<u>)N</u>	İ	
Signature: Stadle 5							1	/	/ /.			
Printed Name: Bradley Blevins						District Supervise	or: H	2-1	N	1		
Title: HSE Specialist						Approval Date: 3/24/1Co Expiration Date: NA						
opeoidans	<u> </u>				Conditions of Approval:							
	ley.blevins@	chk.com				Approval:			Attached	<u>//</u>		
ss: Brad	ley blevins@	Phone	: 575-391-1462			Approval:		ples	Attached			
ss: Brad		Phone	575-391-1462					ples Le h	Attached			
	Section 18 Section Affected Control of Problem Affected Control of A	D. BOX 190 HOBBS The H&K 18 Federal for BLM Section Township 18 22S See Crude Oil The Parallel Corrosion The Notice Given? The Parallel Blevins The Section Township Th	D. BOX 190 HOBBS, NM 88 e H&K 18 Federal #1 er BLM LOC Section Township Range 18 22S 28E Late Late See Crude Oil tesse Hole (corrosion) in oil tesse Hole (corrosion) in oil tesse Hole (corrosion) in oil tesse was Impacted, Describe Fully. The of Problem and Remedial Action and due to corrosion released 20 and approved by M. Bratcher plan. The tenvironment The acceptance perations have failed to adequately ment. In addition, NMOCD acceptor local laws and/or regulations.	D. BOX 190 HOBBS, NM 88241 The H&K 18 Federal #1 TOCATION OF Section Township Range Feet from the 18 22S 28E 925 Latitude NAT See Crude Oil Tasse Hole (corrosion) in oil tank The Notice Given? Yes No Not Reference Reached? Yes No Not Reference Reached? Yes No The Market Reached? Affected and Cleanup Action Taken.* The Affected and Cleanup Action Taken.* The dand approved by M. Bratcher of the NMOCI plan. The the information given above is true and compoperations have failed to adequately investigate and rement. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of a C-141 repoperations have failed to adequately investigate and rement. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of a C-141 or local laws and/or regulations.	npany CHESAPEAKE OPERATING, INC. O. BOX 190 HOBBS, NM 88241 e H&K 18 Federal #1 Incer BLM Mineral Owner Hard LOCATION OF RELITION	Inpany CHESAPEAKE OPERATING, INC. O. BOX 190 HOBBS, NM 88241 Telephone N Facility Type The Harmonian of	O. BOX 190 HOBBS, NM 88241 E. H&K 18 Federal #1 Facility Type Tank Battery Facility Type Inpany CHESAPEAKE OPERATING, INC. O. BOX 190 HOBBS, NM 88241 E. H&K 18 Federal #1 Independent No. 575-391-1462 E. E. H&K 18 Federal #1 Independent No. 575-391-1462 E. E. H&K 18 Federal #1 Independent No. 575-391-1462 E. E. H&K 18 Federal #1 Independent No. 575-391-1462 E. E. H&K 18 Federal #1 Independent No. 575-391-1462 E. E. H&K 18 Federal #1 Independent No. 575-391-1462 E. E. H&K 18 Federal #1 Independent No. 575-391-1462 E. E. H&K 18 Federal #1 Independent No. 575-391-1462 E. E. H&K 18 Federal #1 Independent No. 575-391-1462 E. E. H&K 18 Federal #1 Independent No. 575-391-1462 Indepen	Impany CHESAPEAKE OPERATING, INC. Contact BRADLEY BLEVINS	Panal Chesapeake Operating, INC. Contact Bradley Blevins Telephone No. 575-391-1462	Contact BRADLEY BLEVINS Contact BRADLEY BLEVINS		